FY2026 THUD MN Projects
Mankato Airport

Dakota County: |-35 Bridges and
VH50 Interchange

Town Line Reconstruction

Heatherwood Road Infrastructure

MNG65 & Bunker Lake Blvd

CSAH19 & CSAH123 Intersection

Highway 24 - Clearwater

Highway 14 at CSAH3 and
CSAH5

Weir Dr. Reconstruction

CH18 & Settlers Ridge Phase |l

Highway 169 & CR130
Interchange

Main St. (CSAH150)
Reconstruction

TH610 & East River Rd

Highway 47 Corridor &BNSF
Grade separation

Fridley Northtown Railyard

Oxford Louisiana Area
Inftrastructure

CH 32 Pedestrian & Safety

US Highway 8 Reconstruction

Hwy23 Coalition Willmar Bypass

City of St. Paul Randolph Ave.
Bridge

$3,500,000

$2,000,000
$1,500,000

$7,000,000
$7,000,000

$1,500,000
$3,700,000

$2,000,000

$1,350,000

$250,000

$850,000

$850,000

$250,000

$250,000
$1,000,000

$250,000

$5,000,000

$5,000,000

$3,000,000

$2,102,000



City of Bloomington Normandale
Blvd sidewalk and trail

City of Shakopee Quiet Zone

City of Mpls. Logan Park Rail
crossing

$600,000
$850,000

$250,000
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