

FY2026 THUD MN Projects

Mankato Airport	\$3,500,000
Dakota County: I-35 Bridges and VH50 Interchange	\$2,000,000
Town Line Reconstruction	\$1,500,000
Heatherwood Road Infrastructure	\$7,000,000
MN65 & Bunker Lake Blvd	\$7,000,000
CSAH19 & CSAH123 Intersection	\$1,500,000
Highway 24 - Clearwater	\$3,700,000
Highway 14 at CSAH3 and CSAH5	\$2,000,000
Weir Dr. Reconstruction	\$1,350,000
CH18 & Settlers Ridge Phase II	\$250,000
Highway 169 & CR130 Interchange	\$850,000
Main St. (CSAH150) Reconstruction	\$850,000
TH610 & East River Rd	\$250,000
Highway 47 Corridor & BNSF Grade separation	\$250,000
Fridley Northtown Railyard	\$1,000,000
Oxford Louisiana Area Infrastructure	\$250,000
CH 32 Pedestrian & Safety	\$5,000,000
US Highway 8 Reconstruction	\$5,000,000
Hwy23 Coalition Willmar Bypass	\$3,000,000
City of St. Paul Randolph Ave. Bridge	\$2,102,000

City of Bloomington Normandale Blvd sidewalk and trail	\$600,000
City of Shakopee Quiet Zone	\$850,000
City of Mpls. Logan Park Rail crossing	\$250,000